
Auswertungsdatum09.06.2023 select * where Col1 ='09.06.2023' select * where Col1 ='09.06.2023' and  Col3 ='Jolle' select * where Col1 ='09.06.2023' and  Col3 ='Katamaran' select * where Col1 ='09.06.2023' and  Col3 ='Kieler' select * where Col1 ='09.06.2023' and  Col3 ='Varianta'

Gesamtauswertung Auswertung  JOLLE Auswertung  Katamaran Auswertung Kieler Auswertung Varianta
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09.06.2023 Johann Jolle Contender 468 105 17:30:00 18:31:44 01:01:44 4 00:58:48 1 09.06.2023 Johann Jolle Contender 468 105 17:30:00 18:31:44 01:01:44 2 00:58:48 1 09.06.2023 Max Lange Katamaran Nacra 15 2121 88 17:30:00 18:29:58 00:59:58 1 01:08:09 1 09.06.2023 Andy, Ariana Kieler Sunbeam 22.1 221 112 17:30:00 18:40:43 01:10:43 4 01:03:08 1 09.06.2023 Tino Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 18:41:15 01:11:15 1 01:03:37 1
09.06.2023 Christian Jolle OK-Jolle 599 116 17:30:00 18:39:45 01:09:45 10 01:00:08 2 09.06.2023 Christian Jolle OK-Jolle 599 116 17:30:00 18:39:45 01:09:45 6 01:00:08 2 09.06.2023 Carsten Kieler J24 1624 106 17:30:00 18:37:25 01:07:25 3 01:03:36 2 09.06.2023 Ralf, Irene Varianta Varianta 18 172 113 17:30:00 18:46:09 01:16:09 2 01:07:23 2
09.06.2023 Ben Jolle Laser Standard 204359 113 17:30:00 18:38:56 01:08:56 9 01:01:00 3 09.06.2023 Ben Jolle Laser Standard 204359 113 17:30:00 18:38:56 01:08:56 5 01:01:00 3 09.06.2023 Frank, Markus, Per, LeoKieler J70 958 93 17:30:00 18:29:40 00:59:40 1 01:04:09 3 09.06.2023 Reinhard, L. BönichVarianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 18:47:09 01:17:09 3 01:08:53 3
09.06.2023 Holm Jolle Contender 2659 105 17:30:00 18:34:04 01:04:04 6 01:01:01 4 09.06.2023 Holm Jolle Contender 2659 105 17:30:00 18:34:04 01:04:04 3 01:01:01 4 09.06.2023 Tobias und nn Kieler 20er R 719 116 17:30:00 18:47:59 01:17:59 6 01:07:14 4 09.06.2023 Felix, Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 223 112 17:30:00 18:47:27 01:17:27 4 01:09:09 4
09.06.2023 Lena, Felix Jolle 420er 52143 115 17:30:00 18:40:14 01:10:14 11 01:01:04 5 09.06.2023 Lena, Felix Jolle 420er 52143 115 17:30:00 18:40:14 01:10:14 7 01:01:04 5 09.06.2023 Ute, Jonas Kieler Joker 34 86 17:30:00 18:33:21 01:03:21 2 01:13:40 5 09.06.2023 Raimund, Angelika Varianta Varianta 18 280 112 17:30:00 18:47:43 01:17:43 5 01:09:23 5
09.06.2023 Burkhard, Elke Jolle Ixylon Regatta 2253 109 17:30:00 18:37:22 01:07:22 7 01:01:48 6 09.06.2023 Burkhard, Elke Jolle Ixylon Regatta 2253 109 17:30:00 18:37:22 01:07:22 4 01:01:48 6 09.06.2023 Stefan, Jan Kieler Seascape 18 181 103 17:30:00 18:46:13 01:16:13 5 01:14:00 6 09.06.2023 Wolfgang, Stephan, GötzVarianta Varianta 18 65 112 17:30:00 18:48:20 01:18:20 6 01:09:56 6
09.06.2023 Andy, Ariana Kieler Sunbeam 22.1 221 112 17:30:00 18:40:43 01:10:43 12 01:03:08 7 09.06.2023 Andre, Bolle Jolle FD 182000 94 17:30:00 18:30:34 01:00:34 1 01:04:26 7 09.06.2023 Jan, Daniela, Uwe, MariaKieler H-Boot 255 106 17:30:00 18:50:35 01:20:35 8 01:16:01 7
09.06.2023 Carsten Kieler J24 1624 106 17:30:00 18:37:25 01:07:25 8 01:03:36 8 09.06.2023 Martin, Pauline Jolle Pirat 3968 110 17:30:00 18:45:44 01:15:44 8 01:08:51 8 09.06.2023 Torsten, Fritz, SylviaKieler Skippy 9999 99 17:30:00 18:48:23 01:18:23 7 01:19:11 8
09.06.2023 Tino Varianta Varianta 18 279 112 17:30:00 18:41:15 01:11:15 13 01:03:37 9 09.06.2023 Kathi Jolle Seahopper 9221 114 17:30:00 18:48:34 01:18:34 10 01:08:55 9
09.06.2023 Frank, Markus, Per, LeoKieler J70 958 93 17:30:00 18:29:40 00:59:40 1 01:04:09 10 09.06.2023 Frank, Ronny Jolle Fireball 11622 103 17:30:00 18:46:03 01:16:03 9 01:13:50 10
09.06.2023 Andre, Bolle Jolle FD 182000 94 17:30:00 18:30:34 01:00:34 3 01:04:26 11 09.06.2023 Hermann, Sabine Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5283 109 17:30:00 18:57:05 01:27:05 11 01:19:54 11
09.06.2023 Tobias und nn Kieler 20er R 719 116 17:30:00 18:47:59 01:17:59 21 01:07:14 12 09.06.2023 Michael, Stefanie-Laura Jolle RS Venture 100 116 17:30:00 19:15:38 01:45:38 13 01:31:04 12
09.06.2023 Ralf, Irene Varianta Varianta 18 172 113 17:30:00 18:46:09 01:16:09 16 01:07:23 13 09.06.2023 Sebastian Jolle Laser Vago 302 106 17:30:00 19:08:03 01:38:03 12 01:32:30 13
09.06.2023 Max Lange KatamaranNacra 15 2121 88 17:30:00 18:29:58 00:59:58 2 01:08:09 14 09.06.2023 Ralf, Xeria Jolle First 14 14 104 17:30:00 19:15:58 01:45:58 14 01:41:53 14
09.06.2023 Martin, Pauline Jolle Pirat 3968 110 17:30:00 18:45:44 01:15:44 14 01:08:51 15
09.06.2023 Reinhard, L. BönichVarianta Varianta 18 182 112 17:30:00 18:47:09 01:17:09 18 01:08:53 16
09.06.2023 Kathi Jolle Seahopper 9221 114 17:30:00 18:48:34 01:18:34 24 01:08:55 17
09.06.2023 Felix, Andreas Varianta Varianta 18 223 112 17:30:00 18:47:27 01:17:27 19 01:09:09 18
09.06.2023 Raimund, AngelikaVarianta Varianta 18 280 112 17:30:00 18:47:43 01:17:43 20 01:09:23 19
09.06.2023 Wolfgang, Stephan, GötzVarianta Varianta 18 65 112 17:30:00 18:48:20 01:18:20 22 01:09:56 20
09.06.2023 Ute, Jonas Kieler Joker 34 86 17:30:00 18:33:21 01:03:21 5 01:13:40 21
09.06.2023 Frank, Ronny Jolle Fireball 11622 103 17:30:00 18:46:03 01:16:03 15 01:13:50 22
09.06.2023 Stefan, Jan Kieler Seascape 18 181 103 17:30:00 18:46:13 01:16:13 17 01:14:00 23
09.06.2023 Jan, Daniela, Uwe, MariaKieler H-Boot 255 106 17:30:00 18:50:35 01:20:35 25 01:16:01 24
09.06.2023 Torsten, Fritz, SylviaKieler Skippy 9999 99 17:30:00 18:48:23 01:18:23 23 01:19:11 25
09.06.2023 Hermann, Sabine Jolle Ixylon Regatta 5283 109 17:30:00 18:57:05 01:27:05 26 01:19:54 26
09.06.2023 Michael, Stefanie-LauraJolle RS Venture 100 116 17:30:00 19:15:38 01:45:38 28 01:31:04 27
09.06.2023 Sebastian Jolle Laser Vago 302 106 17:30:00 19:08:03 01:38:03 27 01:32:30 28
09.06.2023 Ralf, Xeria Jolle First 14 14 104 17:30:00 19:15:58 01:45:58 29 01:41:53 29


